附件1：
最终纳入2022年度电信普遍服务试点的行政村4G基站信息表
                    
	序号
	行政村区划编码
	省
	市
	县
	乡
	行政村
	申请建设基站数量（个）
	覆盖户数（户）
	覆盖常住人口数（人）

	1
	431103102205
	湖南省
	永州市
	冷水滩区
	普利桥镇
	荷塘村
	1
	36
	121

	2
	431103106254
	湖南省
	永州市
	冷水滩区
	上岭桥镇
	明塘村
	1
	21
	56

	3
	431103110211
	湖南省
	永州市
	冷水滩区
	蔡市镇
	零东圩村
	1
	214
	456

	4
	431103102218
	湖南省
	永州市
	冷水滩区
	普利桥镇
	小水村
	1
	36
	81

	5
	431103105240
	湖南省
	永州市
	冷水滩区
	黄阳司镇
	五峰岭村
	1
	40
	108

	6
	431103103206
	湖南省
	永州市
	冷水滩区
	牛角坝镇
	石溪坪村
	1
	56
	131
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